Temporary Graduate Faculty
As of 6-5-17

HIGHLIGHTED NAMES: STATUS IS ABOUT TO EXPIRE OR HAS EXPIRED.

AS OF 8-1-2014, TEMP STATUS EXTENDS TO A 3-YEAR TERM.

NAME

Wills, Mark
Fulp-Pye, Mary
Paoletti, Karl
Cates, Carl*
Vargas, German*
Zink, James*
Willis, Mary

Mott, Cy
Golladay, Stephen*
Croteau, Emily*
Kintziger, Kristina*
Uyeno, Theodore

Beeland, David*
Chen, Han

Mulligan, Talley
Gosnell, Donna

Bielmyer-Fraser, Gretchen*
Waters, Matthew*

Zomlefer, Wendy*
Smith, Lora*

Bergstrom, Brad
Bochenko, Mike
Danna, JoAnn

Gibbs, Al

Green, Tim
Griffin, Tracey
Hannaford, Barbara
Hartsell, Taralynn
Higgins, Thomas
Hinkle, Kerry
Howard, Josh
Jones, Derald
King, Amanda
Lamon, Candace

COLLEGE
Business
Business

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences

Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences

Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences

Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences

Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences

Education
Education
Education

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

DEPARTMENT DATE APPOINTED

Accounting
Accounting

ACED

ACED

ACED

Adult & Career Ed
Adult & Career Ed
Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology

Biology
Biology

Biology
Biology

Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology

CLT

CLT
CLT

CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT

6-1-2015
2-1-2016
5-1-2015
7-1-2016
3-1-2017
3-1-2016
6-1-2016
2-1-2014
3-1-2015
10-1-2015
11-1-2015
11-1-2015
3-1-2016
3-1-2016
3-1-2016
7-1-2016
8-1-2016
9-1-2016
10-1-2016
11-1-2016
8-1-2014
8-1-2014
7-1-2017
8-1-2014
7-1-2017
7-1-2017
7-1-2017
7-1-2017
8-1-2014
8-1-2014
8-1-2014
7-1-2017
8-1-2014
7-1-2017

EXPIRATION DATE
6-1-2018
2-1-2019
5-1-2018
7-1-2019
3-1-2020
3-1-2019
6-1-2019
2-1-2017
3-1-2018

10-1-2018
11-1-2018
11-1-2018
3-1-2019
3-1-2019
3-1-2019
7-1-2019
8-1-2019
9-1-2019
10-1-2019
11-1-2019
8-1-2017
8-1-2017
7-1-2020
8-1-2017
7-1-2020
7-1-2020
7-1-2020
7-1-2020
8-1-2017
8-1-2017
8-1-2017
7-1-2020
8-1-2017
7-1-2020
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Raiford, Simmie*
Reichert, Laine
Sheumaker, Margaret
Smith, Robert
Spezzo, Vincent
Strozier, Shaunita
Tanner, Kimberly
Wadsworth, Andrew*

Barbour, Michael
Eads, Gerald

Dasinger, Sheryl*
Hardy, Thomas
Hubble, Michael*
Shelton, Melvin
Otto, Susan
Mayer, Alisandre
Rueckert, Daniel
Smith, Ann Marie
Nobles, Kathy
Allen, Jennifer*
Miller, Donna
Lane, Carol
Taylor, Michelle
Underwood, Tara*
York, Travis
Giddings, Martha
Doepker, Gina*
Black, Michael
Cable, James*
Fabrikant, Kathleen*
Workman, Jamie
Hinkle, Verilette
Hill, Denise*
Lairsy, John*
Borzi, Mark

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

Education
Education

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

Education
Education

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

Arts

CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT

CLT
CLT

CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT

CLT
CLT

CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
CLT
Comm Arts

7-1-2017
7-1-2017
7-1-2017
8-1-2014
8-1-2014
8-1-2014
8-1-2014
7-1-2017
10-1-2014
10-1-2104
12-1-2014
1-1-2015
2-1-2015
3-1-2015
4-1-2015
5-1-2015
5-1-2015
6-1-2015
7-1-2015
11-1-2015
11-1-2015
1-1-2016
1-1-2016
1-1-2016
1-1-2016
3-1-2016
7-1-2016
9-1-2016
9-1-2016
9-1-2016
9-1-2016
1-1-2017
6-1-2017
6-1-2017
1-1-2015

7-1-2020
7-1-2020
7-1-2020
8-1-2017
8-1-2017
8-1-2017
8-1-2017
7-1-2020
10-1-2017
10-1-2017
12-1-2017
1-1-2018
2-1-2018
3-1-2018
4-1-2018
5-1-2018
5-1-2018
6-1-2018
7-1-2018
11-1-2018
11-1-2018
1-1-2019
1-1-2019
1-1-2019
1-1-2019
3-1-2019
7-1-2019
9-1-2019
9-1-2019
9-1-2019
9-1-2019
1-1-2020
6-1-2020
6-1-2020
1-1-2018



Temporary Graduate Faculty
As of 6-5-17

HIGHLIGHTED NAMES: STATUS IS ABOUT TO EXPIRE OR HAS EXPIRED.

AS OF 8-1-2014, TEMP STATUS EXTENDS TO A 3-YEAR TERM.

Walker, Colin
Nelson, Roy (Gil)*
Sodowsky, Karen

Tsikata, Prosper
Aikers, Tammy
Backes, Lora
Carter, Melissa

Cole, Lorena

Enloe, Tanya

Grimes, Gina

Johnson, Theodore
Jones, Marian
McLaughlin, Susan
Miller, Susan

Noll, Karen

Pratt, Terri
Youngs, William*
Adams, Lynn

Berndt, Alyson*
Bradshaw, Jan*

Thomas, Karin*
Ticknor, Bobbie
Dodds, Sharon
Heath, Ellis

Lu, Lucia
Strevig, April
Harris, Resa
Brown, Byron
Fike, Darrell
Katawal, Ubaraj
Drizou, Myrto
Kinney, Jane
Davey, Michael*
Smith, Mark
Peguesse, Chere

Arts

Arts

Arts

Arts
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

Education
Education

Education

Arts & Sciences
Education
Business
Education
Education
Education

Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences

Comm Arts
Comm Arts
Comm Arts
Comm Arts
Comm D
Comm D
Comm D
Comm D
Comm D
Comm D
Comm D
Comm D
Comm D
Comm D
Comm D
Comm D
Comm D
Comm D

Comm D
Comm D

Comm D
Criminal Justice
Early Childhood

Econ & Finan
ECSE
ECSE
ECSE

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

1-1-2015
5-1-2015
11-1-2015
10-1-2016
9-1-2014
9-1-2014
9-1-2014
9-1-2014
9-1-2014
9-1-2014
9-1-2014
9-1-2014
9-1-2014
9-1-2014
9-1-2014
9-1-2014
3-1-2016
11-1-2016
4-1-2017
4-1-2017
4-1-2017
7-1-2015
3-1-2017
10-1-2014
12-1-2014
4-1-2016
12-1-2016
8-1-2014
9-1-2014
9-1-2014
10-1-2015
10-1-2015
11-1-2015
11-1-2015
7-1-2016

1-1-2018
5-1-2018
11-1-2018
10-1-2019
9-1-2017
9-1-2017
9-1-2017
9-1-2017
9-1-2017
9-1-2017
9-1-2017
9-1-2017
9-1-2017
9-1-2017
9-1-2017
9-1-2017
3-1-2019
11-1-2019
4-1-2020
4-1-2020
4-1-2020
7-1-2018
3-1-2020
10-1-2017
12-1-2017
4-1-2019
12-1-2019
8-1-2017
9-1-2017
9-1-2017
10-1-2018
10-1-2018
11-1-2018
11-1-2018
7-1-2019
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Coleman, Kendric
Dunn, John
Riggs, Paul*
Griffin, Michael*
Livingston, Tamara
Horn, Marko
Wang, Ning
Fowler, Aubrey
Soady, Viki
Aronson, Amy
Parra, Ericka
Friedrich, Ellen
Potter, Beatriz
Mixon, Kacy
Bright, Serey
Garcia, Samira
Nguyen, Hoa
Wilson, Michael
Carrier, Howard
Davis, Deborah
Ren, Xiaoia
Suddeth, Jewel
Koehler, Wallace
Phillips, Abigalil
Skinner, Julia
McGhee, Myron*
Baker, Gordon*
McKissack, Julia
Paine, Deborah
Cunningham, Sharon
Fuller, Melody
Williamson, Lowell
Suriel, Regina
Hiers, Levy

Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Education
Education
Business
Business
Business

Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

English
History
History
KSPE
Library
Management
Marketing & Econ
Marktg
MCL
MCL
MCL
MCL
MCL
MFT
MFT
MFT
MFT
MLIS
MLIS
MLIS
MLIS
MLIS
MLIS
MLIS
MLIS
MLIS
MLIS
MSRD
MSRD
MSRD
MSRD
MSRD
MSRD
MSRD

2-1-2017
11-1-2015
7-1-2016
9-1-2016
8-1-2015
3-1-2015
9-1-2014
12-1-2016
11-1-2014
11-1-2015
3-1-2016
2-1-2017
3-1-2017
11-1-2015
8-1-2016
8-1-2016
8-1-2016
8-1-2014
9-1-2014
9-1-2014
9-1-2014
9-1-2014
3-1-2015
11-1-2015
11-1-2015
1-1-2016
2-1-2017
8-1-2014
10-1-2014
1-1-2015
1-1-2015
1-1-2015
10-1-2015
1-1-2016

2-1-2020
11-1-2018
7-1-2019
9-1-2019
8-1-2018
3-1-2018
9-1-2017
12-1-2019
11-1-2017
11-1-2018
3-1-2019
2-1-2020
3-1-2020
11-1-2018
8-1-2019
8-1-2019
8-1-2019
8-1-2017
9-1-2017
9-1-2017
9-1-2017
9-1-2017
3-1-2018
11-1-2018
11-1-2018
1-1-2019
2-1-2020
8-1-2017
10-1-2017
1-1-2018
1-1-2018
1-1-2018
10-1-2018
1-1-2019



Temporary Graduate Faculty
As of 6-5-17

HIGHLIGHTED NAMES: STATUS IS ABOUT TO EXPIRE OR HAS EXPIRED.

AS OF 8-1-2014, TEMP STATUS EXTENDS TO A 3-YEAR TERM.

Marshall, Louel
Shelton, John
Pfeifer, Kristin

Hodges, Lauren

Hsu, Howard
Rowland, Daniel
Springfield, David
Springfield, Maria
Krueger, Carol
Goode, Elizabeth
Lutz, Nina
Pickels, Karen
Babcock, Wes
Corbin, Lynn
Frost, Guy
Hardesty, Tamara

Geldrich, Peter

Lowe, Shannon
Clark, Andrew

Jones, Vanessa
McEntire, Serina
Ott, Lynda Dee
Faircloth, Myron
Ritter, Michelle
Youmans, Frances
Cohen, Bonni
Holland, Jamie
Scheffler, Anthony
Bhammar, Dharini
Taylor, Gayle
Webster, Michael
Wetter, Vicki
Santas, Ari
Downing, Fred
Lovern, Lavonna*

Education
Education
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing

Nursing
Nursing

Nursing
Nursing
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences

MSRD
MSRD
Music
Music
Music
Music
Music
Music
Music
Music
Music
Music
Music
Music
Music
Music
Music
Music
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing
Nursing

Nursing
Nursing

Nursing
Nursing
Philosophy
Philosophy

Arts & Sciences Physics/Astron/Geosci

1-1-2016
1-1-2016
8-1-2014
2-1-2015
2-1-2015
2-1-2015
2-1-2015
2-1-2015
8-1-2015
9-1-2015
9-1-2015
3-1-2016
8-1-2016
8-1-2016
8-1-2016
8-1-2016
9-1-2016
9-1-2016
8-1-2014
12-1-2014
12-1-2014
2-1-2015
5-1-2015
5-1-2015
5-1-2015
7-1-2015
7-1-2015
7-1-2015
8-1-2015
8-1-2015
8-1-2015
9-1-2015
6-1-2015
12-1-2015
12-1-2014

1-1-2019
1-1-2019
8-1-2017
2-1-2018
2-1-2018
2-1-2018
2-1-2018
2-1-2018
8-1-2018
9-1-2018
9-1-2018
3-1-2019
8-1-2019
8-1-2019
8-1-2019
8-1-2019
9-1-2019
9-1-2019
8-1-2017
12-1-2017
12-1-2017
2-1-2018
5-1-2018
5-1-2018
5-1-2018
7-1-2018
7-1-2018
7-1-2018
8-1-2018
8-1-2018
8-1-2018
9-1-2018
6-1-2018
12-1-2018
12-1-2017



Temporary Graduate Faculty
As of 6-5-17

HIGHLIGHTED NAMES: STATUS IS ABOUT TO EXPIRE OR HAS EXPIRED.

AS OF 8-1-2014, TEMP STATUS EXTENDS TO A 3-YEAR TERM.

Noll, Michael
Hodges, Dawn*
Butcher, Tina
Mclntyre, Neil
Peterson, Bonnie
Schmidt, Penelope
Watson, William*

Baun, Michael
McMillan, Leah

Tamas, Bernard

Bates, Rodger*
Dinsmore, Daniel

Gunnels, Mary
Henderson, Alexander*
Ward, David
Wuestewald, Todd*
Bailey, Mandi

Bard, Branville
Seamon, Fred*

Pufong, Mark
Rabidoux, Greg
Wickersham, Mary E*
Zaplin, Ruth*
Swicord, Leigh
Rotter, Harry*
Noble, Linda
Harding, Robert
Hollern, Kendra
Peterson, James
O’Meara, Ronald*
Pattison, Andrew*
Ahmad, Hafiz*
Gervera, Kelly*
Ginn, Martha*
Lynch, James*

Arts & Sciences Physics/Astron/Geosci

Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences

Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences

Arts & Sciences

Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences

Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences

Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences

Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences

Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science

Political Science
Political Science

Political Science

Political Science
Political Science

Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science

Political Science
Political Science

Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science

1-1-2016
8-1-2014
10-1-2014
10-1-2014
10-1-2014
10-1-2014
11-1-2014
12-1-2104
12-1-2014
12-1-2014
1-1-2015
1-1-2015
1-1-2015
1-1-2015
1-1-2015
1-1-2015
2-1-2015
2-1-2015
2-1-2015
3-1-2015
3-1-2015
3-1-2015
3-1-2015
4-1-2015
5-1-2015
7-1-2015
9-1-2015
11-1-2015
11-1-2015
2-1-2016
2-1-2016
6-1-2016
6-1-2016
7-1-2016
9-1-2016

1-1-2019
8-1-2017
10-1-2017
10-1-2017
10-1-2017
10-1-2017
11-1-2017
12-1-2017
12-1-2017
12-1-2017
1-1-2018
1-1-2018
1-1-2018
1-1-2018
1-1-2018
1-1-2018
2-1-2018
2-1-2018
2-1-2018
3-1-2018
3-1-2018
3-1-2018
3-1-2018
4-1-2018
5-1-2018
7-1-2018
9-1-2018
11-1-2018
11-1-2018
2-1-2019
2-1-2019
6-1-2019
6-1-2019
7-1-2019
9-1-2019



Temporary Graduate Faculty
As of 6-5-17

HIGHLIGHTED NAMES: STATUS IS ABOUT TO EXPIRE OR HAS EXPIRED.

AS OF 8-1-2014, TEMP STATUS EXTENDS TO A 3-YEAR TERM.

Chapman, Sue*
Hagen, Kimberley*
Lonas, Amie
McCabe, Peter*
Allen, Derek *
Dotson, Berry*
Gilley, Terence*
Glen, Carol
Davis, Britt*
Fowler, Luke*
Kellner, Robert
Lamb, Katherine
Reffel, James
Arrastia, Meagan
Hilgert, Larry
Richard, Matthew
Ross, Darrell
Cooley, Shameka
Dorminey, Carrie
Elmore, Frances
Goldfine, Ruth Ann*
Hilliard, Keisha
Miah, Mizanur
Rozier, Linda
Sanger, Michael
Scott, Windy
Trenkamp, Kenna
Watson, Rhett
Wheeler, William
Whitehead, Calvin
Hilson, Felicia

Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Education
Education
Education
Education
Arts & Sciences
Arts & Sciences
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

*Qutside VSU Thesis or Dissertation Committee Member

Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Political Science
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Psychology
Soc/Anth/CJ
Soc/Anth/CJ
Social Work
Social Work
Social Work
Social Work
Social Work
Social Work
Social Work
Social Work
Social Work
Social Work
Social Work
Social Work
Social Work
Social Work

11-1-2016
11-1-2016
2-1-2017
2-1-2017
4-1-2017
4-1-2017
4-1-2017
5-1-2017
6-1-2017
6-1-2017
6-1-2017
10-1-2014
8-1-2015
10-1-2016
11-1-2016
9-1-2014
11-1-2015
9-1-2014
9-1-2014
9-1-2014
9-1-2014
9-1-2014
9-1-2014
9-1-2014
9-1-2014
9-1-2014
9-1-2014
9-1-2014
9-1-2014
9-1-2014
12-1-2014

11-1-2019
11-1-2019
2-1-2020
2-1-2020
4-1-2020
4-1-2020
4-1-2020
5-1-2020
6-1-2020
6-1-2020
6-1-2020
10-1-2017
8-1-2018
10-1-2019
11-1-2019
9-1-2017
11-1-2018
9-1-2017
9-1-2017
9-1-2017
9-1-2017
9-1-2017
9-1-2017
9-1-2017
9-1-2017
9-1-2017
9-1-2017
9-1-2017
9-1-2017
9-1-2017
12-1-2017



Temporary Graduate Faculty

As of 6-5-17

HIGHLIGHTED NAMES: STATUS IS ABOUT TO EXPIRE OR HAS EXPIRED.
AS OF 8-1-2014, TEMP STATUS EXTENDS TO A 3-YEAR TERM.

GRADUATE FACULTY LISTS MAY BE VIEWED AT THE GRADUATE SCHOOL’S WEB SITE: http://www.valdosta.edu/academics/graduate-school/graduate-
faculty-list.php. To obtain a copy sorted by departments, please contact Ms. Teresa Williams at twilliam@valdosta.edu.
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